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100 bp DNA Ladder

Product data:

Product Type: Cloning Accessories

Applications: Gel Electrophoresis

Components: 100 bp DNA Ladder

Stability: Stable at 4°C for 6 months in the supplied storage buffer;stable at -20°C for 1 year in the

supplied storage buffer

Product images:

Band | Agarose gel
1 1500 bp
2 1000 ARG, ——
3 900
1000 —
4 800 900 —
800 —
5 700 700 ——
600 ——
6 600 500 —
7 500 400 —
8 400 300 —
9 300 200 —
10 200 100 —
11 100

100bp DNA ladder validation data

This product is to be used for laboratory only. Not for diagnostic or therapeutic use. M
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